
50 m Freestyle

100 m Freestyle

200 m Freestyle

400 m Freestyle

1500 m Freestyle

50 m Backstroke

100 m Backstroke

200 m Backstroke

50 m Breaststroke

100 m Breaststrocke

200 m Breaststrocke

50 m Butterfly

100 m Butterfly

200 m Butterfly

200m Individual Medley

400 m Individual Medley

4 x 100 m Freestyle Relay

4 x 200 m Freestyle Relay

50 m Freestyle

100 m Freestyle

200 m Freestyle

400 m Freestyle

800 m Freestyle

50 m Backstoke

100 m Backstroke

200 m Backstroke

50 m Breaststroke

100 m Breaststroke

200 m Breaststroke

50 m Butterfly

100 m Butterfly

200 m Butterfly

200 m Individual Medley

400 m Individual Medley

4 x 100 m Freestyle Relay

4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

4 x 100 m Mixed Medley Relais

AQUATICS

Swimming
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Individual 50 m AP

Individual 50 m BF

Individual 100 m BF

Individual 100 m SF

Individual 200 m BF

Individual 200 m SF

Individual 400 m SF

Individual 400 m BF

Individual 50 m AP

Individual 50 m BF

Individual 100 m BF

Individual 100 m SF

Individual 200 m BF

Individual 200 m SF

Individual 400 m SF

Individual 400 m BF

4x100 m SF

4x50 m BFFinswimming
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Team tourmanent Team tourmanentWater Polo

Women’s events Mixed/open EventsMen’s eventsSports



ARCHERY Individual

Team

Individual

Team

Mixed Team

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m

5000 m

10 000 m

110 m Hurdles

400 m Hurdles

3000 m Steeplechase

4 x 100 m Relay

4 x 400 m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus Throw

Hammer Throw

Half Marathon

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m

5000 m

10 000 m

100 m Hurdles

400 m Hurdles

3000 m Steeplechase

4 x 100 m Relay

4 x 400 m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus Throw

Hammer Throw

Half Marathon

4 x 400m Mixed RelaisATHLETICS

Women’s events Mixed/open EventsMen’s eventsSports Women’s events Mixed/open EventsMen’s eventsSports

BADMINTON
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Singles

Doubles

Singles

Doubles

Mixed Doubles



BASKETBALL 3X3 Team tourmanent Team tourmanent

Women’s events Mixed/open Events

Petanque Doublets

Petanque Precision Shooting

Lyonnaise Precision Shooting

Lyonnaise Progressive Shooting

Raffa Individual

Raffa Doublets

Petanque Doublets

Petanque Precision Shooting

Lyonnaise Precision Shooting

Lyonnaise Progressive Shooting

Raffa Individual

Raffa Doublets

BOWLS

Men’s eventsSports

BOXING
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51 kg

57 kg

63.5 kg

71 kg

80 kg

92 kg

+92 kg

50 kg

54 kg

57 kg

60 kg

66 kg

75 kg

CANOE Kayak Single (MK1) 1000 m

Kayak Double (MK2) 500 m

Canoe Single (MC1) 1000 m

Canoe Double (MC2) 500 m

Kayak Single (WK1) 500 m

Kayak Double (WK2) 500 m

Canoe Single (WC1) 200 m

Canoe Double (WC2) 500 m



CYCLING Road Race

Individual Time Trial

Road Race

Individual Time Trial

Individual Epéee

Individual Foil

Individual Sabre

Individual Epéee

Individual Foil

Individual Sabre

FENCING

EQUESTRIAN Team

Individual

Women’s events Mixed/open EventsMen’s eventsSports

FOOTBALL
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Team tourmanent Team tourmanent

GYMNASTICS Team

All-Around

Floor Exercice

Pommel Horse

Rings

Vault

Parallel Bars

Horizontal Bar

Team

All-Around

Vault

Uneven Bars

Balance Beam

Floor Exercice

HANDBALL Team tourmanent Team tourmanent



Women’s events Mixed/open EventsMen’s eventsSports
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JUDO -60 kg

-66 kg

-73 kg

-81 kg

-90 kg

-100 kg

+100 kg

-48 kg

-52 kg

-57 kg

-63 kg

-70 kg

-78 kg

+78 kg

Mixed Team

KARATE -60kg

-67kg

-75kg

-84kg

+84kg

-50 kg

-55 kg

-61 kg

-68 kg

+68 kg

ROWING Single Sculls (M1x)

Double Sculls (M2x)

Lightweight Single Sculls (LM1x)

Lightweight Double Sculls (LM2x)

Single Sculls (W1x)

Double Sculls (W2x)

Lightweight Single Sculls (LW1x)

Lightweight Double Sculls (LW2x)

Mixed Double Sculls (Mix2x)

Mixed Lightweight Double Sculls (LMix2x)

SAILING Windsurfing - iQ Foil

Dinghy - ILCA 7

Windsurfing - iQ Foil

Dinghy - ILCA 6

Women’s events Mixed/open EventsMen’s eventsSports
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SHOOTING 10m Air Rifle Men (AR M)

10m Air Pistol M (AP M)

Trap Men (TR M)

Skeet Men (SK M)

10m Air Rifle Women (AR W)

10m Air Pistol Women (AP W)

Trap Women (TR W)

Skeet Women (SK W)

10 m Air Rifle Mixed Team (AR MT)

10 m Air Pistol Mixed Team (AP MT)

Skeet Mixed Team (SK MT)

Women’s events Mixed/open EventsMen’s eventsSports
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SKATE Park

Roller marathon

Park

Roller marathon

TABLE TENNIS Men's Singles

Men's Teams

Women's Singles

Women's Teams

Mixed doubles

Mixed doubles

TAEKWONDO -58kg

-68kg

-80kg

+80kg

-49kg

-57kg

-67kg

+67kg

TENNIS Singles

Doubles

Singles

Doubles

Mixed RelayTRIATHLON Individual Competition Individual Competition

VOLLEYBALL Team tournament Team tournament



Women’s events Mixed/open Events

60kg

67kg

77kg

87kg

97kg

130kg

WRESTLING

Greco-Roman

Men’s eventsSports
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Women’s events Mixed/open Events

57 kg

65 kg

74 kg

86 kg

97 kg

125 kg

50 kg

53 kg

57 kg

62 kg

68 kg

76 kg

Freestyle

Men’s eventsSports
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WEIGHTLIFTING 61 kg (≤61.00 kg)

73 kg (61.01 kg-73.00 kg)

89 kg (73.01 kg-89.00 kg

102 kg (89.01 kg-102.00 kg)

+102 kg (>102.00 kg)

49 kg (≤49.00 kg)

59 kg (49.01 kg-59.00 kg)

71 kg (59.01 kg-71.00 kg)

81 kg (71.01 kg-81.00 kg)

+81 kg (>81.00 kg)


