Sports	Men's events	Women's events	Mixed/open Events
AQUATICS	Individual 50 m AP	Individual 50 m AP	4x100 m SF
Finswimming	Individual 50 m BF	Individual 50 m BF	4x50 m BF
	Individual 100 m BF	Individual 100 m BF	
	Individual 100 m SF	Individual 100 m SF	
	Individual 200 m BF	Individual 200 m BF	
	Individual 200 m SF	Individual 200 m SF	
	Individual 400 m SF	Individual 400 m SF	
	Individual 400 m BF	Individual 400 m BF	
Swimming	50 m Freestyle	50 m Freestyle	4 x 100 m Mixed Medley Relais
	100 m Freestyle	100 m Freestyle	
	200 m Freestyle	200 m Freestyle	
	400 m Freestyle	400 m Freestyle	
	1500 m Freestyle	800 m Freestyle	
	50 m Backstroke	50 m Backstoke	
	100 m Backstroke	100 m Backstroke	
	200 m Backstroke	200 m Backstroke	
	50 m Breaststroke	50 m Breaststroke	
	100 m Breaststrocke	100 m Breaststroke	
	200 m Breaststrocke	200 m Breaststroke	
	50 m Butterfly	50 m Butterfly	
	100 m Butterfly	100 m Butterfly	
	200 m Butterfly	200 m Butterfly	
	200m Individual Medley	200 m Individual Medley	
	400 m Individual Medley	400 m Individual Medley	
	4 x 100 m Freestyle Relay	4 x 100 m Freestyle Relay	
	4 x 200 m Freestyle Relay	4 x 200m Freestyle Relay	
Water Polo	Team tourmanent	Team tourmanent	



Sports	Men's events	Women's events	Mixed/open Events
ARCHERY	Individual	Individual	Mixed Team
	Team	Team	
ATHLETICS	100 m	100 m	4 x 400m Mixed Relais
	200 m	200 m	
	400 m	400 m	
	800 m	800 m	
	1500 m	1500 m	
	5000 m	5000 m	
	10 000 m	10 000 m	
	110 m Hurdles	100 m Hurdles	
	400 m Hurdles	400 m Hurdles	
	3000 m Steeplechase	3000 m Steeplechase	
	4 x 100 m Relay	4 x 100 m Relay	
	4 x 400 m Relay	4 x 400 m Relay	
	High Jump	High Jump	
	Pole Vault	Pole Vault	
	Long Jump	Long Jump	
	Triple Jump	Triple Jump	
	Shot Put	Shot Put	
	Discus Throw	Discus Throw	
	Hammer Throw	Hammer Throw	
	Half Marathon	Half Marathon	
BADMINTON	Singles	Singles	Mixed Doubles
	Doubles	Doubles	



Sports	Men's events	Women's events	Mixed/open Events
BASKETBALL 3X3	Team tourmanent	Team tourmanent	
BOWLS	Petanque Doublets	Petanque Doublets	
	Petanque Precision Shooting	Petanque Precision Shooting	
	Lyonnaise Precision Shooting	Lyonnaise Precision Shooting	
	Lyonnaise Progressive Shooting	Lyonnaise Progressive Shooting	
	Raffa Individual	Raffa Individual	
	Raffa Doublets	Raffa Doublets	
BOXING	51 kg	50 kg	
	57 kg	54 kg	
	63.5 kg	57 kg	
	71 kg	60 kg	
	80 kg	66 kg	
	92 kg	75 kg	
	+92 kg		
			<u>'</u>
CANOE	Kayak Single (MK1) 1000 m	Kayak Single (WK1) 500 m	
	Kayak Double (MK2) 500 m	Kayak Double (WK2) 500 m	
	Canoe Single (MC1) 1000 m	Canoe Single (WC1) 200 m	
	Canoe Double (MC2) 500 m	Canoe Double (WC2) 500 m	



Sports	Men's events	Women's events	Mixed/open Events
CYCLING	Road Race	Road Race	
	Individual Time Trial	Individual Time Trial	
EQUESTRIAN			Team
			Individual
FENCING	Individual Epéee	Individual Epéee	
	Individual Foil	Individual Foil	
	Individual Sabre	Individual Sabre	
FOOTBALL	Team tourmanent	Team tourmanent	
GYMNASTICS	Team All-Around	Team All-Around	
	Floor Exercice	Vault	
	Pommel Horse	Uneven Bars	
	Rings	Balance Beam	
	Vault	Floor Exercice	
	Parallel Bars		
	Horizontal Bar		
HANDBALL	Team tourmanent	Team tourmanent	



Sports	Men's events	Women's events	Mixed/open Events
JUDO	-60 kg	-48 kg	Mixed Team
	-66 kg	-52 kg	
	-73 kg	-57 kg	
	-81 kg	-63 kg	
	-90 kg	-70 kg	
	-100 kg	-78 kg	
	+100 kg	+78 kg	
KARATE	-60kg	-50 kg	
	-67kg	-55 kg	
	-75kg	-61 kg	
	-84kg	-68 kg	
	+84kg	+68 kg	
		· 	'
ROWING	Single Sculls (M1x)	Single Sculls (W1x)	Mixed Double Sculls (Mix2x)
	Double Sculls (M2x)	Double Sculls (W2x)	Mixed Lightweight Double Sculls (LMix2x
	Lightweight Single Sculls (LM1x)	Lightweight Single Sculls (LW1x)	
	Lightweight Double Sculls (LM2x)	Lightweight Double Sculls (LW2x)	
	'	,	,
SAILING	Windsurfing - iQ Foil	Windsurfing - iQ Foil	
	Dinghy - ILCA 7	Dinghy - ILCA 6	



Sports	Men's events	Women's events	Mixed/open Events
SHOOTING	10m Air Rifle Men (AR M)	10m Air Rifle Women (AR W)	10 m Air Rifle Mixed Team (AR MT)
	10m Air Pistol M (AP M)	10m Air Pistol Women (AP W)	10 m Air Pistol Mixed Team (AP MT)
	Trap Men (TR M)	Trap Women (TR W)	Skeet Mixed Team (SK MT)
	Skeet Men (SK M)	Skeet Women (SK W)	
SKATE	Park	Park	
	Roller marathon	Roller marathon	
TABLE TENNIS	Men's Singles	Women's Singles	Mixed doubles
	Men's Teams	Women's Teams	
TAEKWONDO	-58kg	-49kg	
	-68kg	-57kg	
	-80kg	-67kg	
	+80kg	+67kg	
TENNIS	Singles	Singles	Mixed doubles
	Doubles	Doubles	
TRIATHLON	Individual Competition	Individual Competition	Mixed Relay
VOLLEYBALL	Team tournament	Team tournament	



Sports	Men's events	Women's events	Mixed/open Events
WEIGHTLIFTING	61 kg (≤61.00 kg)	49 kg (≤49.00 kg)	
	73 kg (61.01 kg-73.00 kg)	59 kg (49.01 kg-59.00 kg)	
	89 kg (73.01 kg-89.00 kg	71 kg (59.01 kg-71.00 kg)	
	102 kg (89.01 kg-102.00 kg)	81 kg (71.01 kg-81.00 kg)	
	+102 kg (>102.00 kg)	+81 kg (>81.00 kg)	
WRESTLING	57 kg	50 kg	
Freestyle	65 kg	53 kg	
	74 kg	57 kg	
	86 kg	62 kg	
	97 kg	68 kg	
	125 kg	76 kg	
Greco-Roman	60kg		
	67kg		
	77kg		
	87kg		
	97kg		
	130kg		

